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Kareropus: "HOBBY Y-1"

1. Nodeparok AHAPpI - andriyloferdyuk - Paxis - LIDER cycling team
2. OHmwko Tapac - Tapac - JIbBiB !
3. MapkynuHeub Oner

Karteropus: "HOBBY )K-1"

1. Fopaeii Jiogmuna - Hordey - JIbBiB
- 2. Miroslawa Pioro - Rower-Sport Kielce
3. BpaHeub OkcaHa - Obranets - JIbBiB - Whistle Team
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Kareropwus: "MEGA 4-2"

1. F'ytne6er ®epeHy - Ferents - Yxxropog - baH3aii-Pa \
- 2. Typok Bsiuecnas - Slava - Yxropoz A
3. Baran Jan - Zwole (Poland) - Baran Cycling Team

Kareropus: "MEGA 4-3"

1. Kulik Marek - Puawy (Poland) - Baran Cycling Team
2. MapkynuHeub Sipocnas - Cnaea - MykayeBo
3. Copoka PoMaH - +roman+ - IBaHo-® paHkiscbk - MTBBike Specialized Team
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Kareropus: "MEGA X-2"

1. baHpapiBcbka Kats - kat_ka - JlbBiB
2. Kokop Xpucrs - Malecha - J1bBiB

3. Foanesckas MonuHa - polly - JIbBoB - MTBBike Specialized Team
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Kareropus: "GIGA Y-2"

1. 3akopa EBrenmii - Alberto Zakerroni - JlonywaHka! - KomaHga BP =
S > Posadzy Tomasz - TomekP - Stara Wies - Metrobikes.pl
3. Kedzierski Janusz - Beyce (Poland) - Baran Cycling Team
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Kateropusi: HOBBY Y-1 ([luctaHums: 11 km)
Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bo3pacrt| Bpems ?_ILZTépZT S;:;'blc: CFKT:'/:’;“ f'mi:;)
1 20 |Nlodepatok AHapii  |andriyloferdyuk|LIDER cycling team |Paxis 16 36:15 18.21 11.0
2 22 |OHuwko Tapac Tapac J1bBiB 51 40:04 | 03:49 | 03:49 16.47 11.0
3 19  |MapkynuHeub Oner 13 42:43 | 06:28 | 02:39 15.45 11.0
4 12 |Lewinski Miroslaw Klucze (Poland) 51 42:47 | 06:32 | 00:04 15.43 11.0
5 24  |Brodzik Andrzej Baran Cycling Team|Lublin (Poland) 54 42:57 | 06:42 | 00:10 15.37 11.0
6 16 |l'ynbyeBcbkuit Map'sH|QQQQ JbBiB 44 44:04 | 07:49 | 01:07 14.98 11.0
7 10 |Konrad Stasiow ski 13 45:14 | 08:59 | 01:10 | 14.59 11.0
8 8 Mrozik Marcin Baran Cycling Team|Lublin (Poland) 26 45:26 | 09:11 | 00:12 14.53 11.0
9 23 |KypoBckuit Oner oleg_ku Knes 40 46:03 | 09:48 | 00:37 14.33 11.0
10 21 |Muneukwi CtaHucnas |stasmagic2010 Knes 40 50:28 | 14:13 04:25 13.08 11.0
11 11 |Zbigniew Stasiow ski 66 53:58 | 1/:43 | 03:30 | 12.23 11.0
12 13 |Stawomiv Pioro Rower-Sport Kielce 55:52 | 19:37 | 01:54 11.81 11.0
13 25 |raBpuniok Bcesonop 1:23:15| 47:00 27:23 7.93 11.0
14 18 |Zdrogov Oleksandr |Z3007 JTbBOB 35 1:36:33|1:00:18 ] 13:18 6.84 11.0
cxon 17  |Pyczak Dariush
Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kaTeropw: 15
Kateropus: HOBBY X-1 (iuctaHums: 45 kM)
Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk Komanpa Fopoa|Bo3pacr| Bpems a;:répc: g;g;‘blz c?::;::;” ﬂ::r(::-)
1 15 |Fopaei JlloamunajHordey J1bBiB 35 53:57 50.05 45.0
2 14 |Miroslawa Pioro Rower-Sport Kielce 1:02:31| 08:34 | 08:34 43.19 45.0
3 9 BpaHeub OkcaHa [Obranets|Whistle Team J1bBiB 30 1:15:32| 21:35 13:01 35.75 45.0
Bcero y4yacrHukoB B kKaTeropmw: 3
Karteropus: MEGA Y-2 ([inuctaHums: 45 kM)
Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems (J)LZTelpOaT (I_?;ZZ'HZT C?::/r::)m ﬂ::r(?(:-)
1 142 |l'ytnebet ®epeHu Ferents baH3ai-Pa Yxropoa 29 2:26:38 18.41 45.0
2 143 |Typok Bsauyecnas Slava Y>xropoa 33 2:36:01| 09:23 09:23 17.31 45.0
3 105 |Baran Jan Baran Cycling Team|Zwole (Poland) 24 2:41:16| 14:38 | 05:15 16.74 45.0
4 115 |CaBuyyk IBaH Rvan IBaHO-® paHKIBCbK 23 2:45:41| 19:03 | 04:25 16.30 45.0
5 109 |Kawyk Bnagucnas aga Kpusuii Pir - JTbBiB 26 2:51:44| 25:06 | 06:03 15.72 45.0
6 106 |KonecHuk AnekcaHap [pul00sh MykaueBo 29 3:04:11| 37:33 12:27 14.66 45.0
7 138 |lLnnos €sreH sheelez Knis 28 3:09:32| 42:54 | 05:21 14.25 45.0
8 118 |KicniHcbkuii leHuc highinsky XapbKkoB 24 3:45:45|1:19:07 | 36:13 11.96 45.0
9 112 |Kokop MeTpo petrok13 J1bBiB 26 4:10:37|1:43:59 | 24:52 10.77 45.0
10 119 |BonuHeub Irop volynetz.igor NbBiB 36 5:06:04|2:39:26 | 55:27 8.82 45.0
cxon 117 |MigkocTenbHuit POoMaH 17
cxoa 133 |OranicsH ApTyp Artur Lviv 27
Bcero yyactHukoB B KaTeropmws: 12
Karteropusa: MEGA Y-3 (ducTaHums: 45 kM)
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopopn Bo3pacrt| Bpemsa ?1;22';2 S;;;LIZT c:’;f;:‘“)" f::r(i:-)
1 104 |Kulik Marek Baran Cycling Team Puawy (Poland) 40 2:28:49 18.14 I 45.0
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2 135 |MapkynuHeupb Spocnas|Cnasa | MykayeBo 42 2:33:19| 04:30 | 04:30 17.61 45.0
3 113 |Copoka PomaH +roman+ MTBBike Specialized Team IBaHO-® paHKiBCbk| 32 2:44:14| 15:25 10:55 16.44 45.0
4 107 |WatHiok Cepriit fuerte Knis 40 2:44:18| 15:29 | 00:04 16.43 45.0
5 140 |Benunyko Tomac Thomas BenoobeaHaHHA XycT,3akapnartbe 56 2:44:25| 15:36 00:07 16.42 45.0
6 139 |Kypawes AMUTpUii Dimitry baH3ali-Pa Yxxropoa 33 2:51:28] 22:39 | 07:03 15.75 45.0
7 141 |Rafat Rymarzcyk 2:52:51| 24:02 | 01:23 15.62 45.0
8 136 |Wemnyns Oner mobiline-komp CTpuii 40 2:53:11| 24:22 | 00:20 15.59 45.0
9 102 |Dziadek Lukasz Stowarzyszenie Rowerowe witokr|Kielce (Poland) 33 3:03:42| 34:53 10:31 14.70 45.0
10 101 |Stronski Marcin Stowarzyszenie Rowerowe witokr|Kielce (Poland) 34 3:13:24| 44:35 | 09:42 13.96 45.0
11 108 |Waclaw Stasiowski 51 3:24:43| 55:54 11:19 13.19 45.0
12 114 |KopHeeB KocTsiHTMH  [korefan J1bBiB 44 3:24:58| 56:09 00:15 13.17 45.0
13 134 |loanescbkuii ApTeM |ermo J1bBiB 35 3:41:52|1:13:03 ] 16:54 12.17 45.0
cxon | 103 |Ptasinski Wojciech Stowarzyszenie Rowerowe witokr|Kielce (Poland) 34
cxon 116 |KiT AMuTpo 32
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kKateropmws: 15
Kareropus: MEGA X-2 ([ucTtaHums: 11 km)
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopopn Bo3pacr| Bpemsa ?_I.;zre'p? g;:;‘bI:T CF::/:’;" E::r(i:')
1 132 |baHapiBcbka Katsi  |kat_ka J1bBiB 30 3:02:37 3.61 11.0
2 111 |Kokop Xpucts Malecha J1bBiB 25 3:28:00| 25:23 | 25:23 3.17 11.0
3 137 |Foanesckas MonuHalpolly MTBBike Specialized Team|/lbBoB 33 3:44:46| 42:09 | 16:46 2.94 11.0
4 110 |Kawyk IpuHa pixy KpuBoii Por/JlbBiB 24 4:14:13|1:11:36 | 29:27 2.60 11.0
cxon | 144 |Paworoznik Klavdia
Bcero yyacTHMKoOB B Kateropm: 5
Karteropusa: GIGA Y-2 (AnctaHums: 65 kM)
Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems ?1:|CL1Te.p(;T S;;;LIZT CF::;::;“ f::r(i:-)
cxon 82 |Wierzbowicz Maciek 2:49:24| +kpyr | +kpyr | 23.02 65.0
1 83 |3akopa EBreHui Alberto ZakerronilKomanpa BP JlonywaHxka! 30 3:29:17| 39:53 | 39:53 18.64 65.0
2 77 |Posadzy Tomasz TomekP Metrobikes.pl Stara Wies, Poland 44 3:39:56| 50:32 10:39 17.73 65.0
3 74  |Kedzierski Janusz Baran Cycling Team Beyce (Poland) 41 3:42:59| 53:35 | 03:03 17.49 65.0
4 79 |Knekoutok Bonoanmup 40 3:49:19| 59:55 06:20 17.01 65.0
5 75 |Paszczyk Dariusz Baran Cycling Team Lublin (Poland) 40 3:49:46|1:00:22 | 00:27 16.97 65.0
6 80 |BunacHsik Jllobomup  |lyubic MTBBike Specialized Team|IsaH0-® paHKiBCbk 35 3:53:26| 1:04:02 | 03:40 16.71 65.0
7 81 |Copoka Slpocnas DejaVu MTBBike Specialized Team|IBaH0-® paHKIBCbK 29 4:10:23]1:20:59 | 16:57 15.58 65.0
8 76 |Sztal Sebastian Baran Cycling Team Lublin (Poland) 40 |4:14:09|1:24:45] 03:46 | 15.35 65.0
9 84 |Powroznik Pawel Baran Cycling Team Andrychw (Poland)| 39 |4:18:45|1:29:21 | 04:36 | 15.07 65.0
10 78 |CapaxmaH Oner subarist MpuBeT M3 Xonbl NpoTokona|MykayeBo 20 4:37:16|1:47:52 | 18:31 14.07 65.0

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmw: 11

Konunyecrso y4aCTHMKOB U3 ropoaoB:

Fopona
JbBiB
Lublin (Poland)

IBaHO-® paHKIBCbK

Kielce (Poland)
MykayeBo
Yxropoa

Kon-Bo
10 (16.4%)
4 (6.6%)
4 (6.6%)
3 (4.9%)
3 (4.9%)
3 (4.9%)
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Kuis
Knes
JlbBOB

Andrychw (Poland)

Beyce (Poland)
Klucze (Poland)
Lviv

Puawy (Poland)

Stara Wies, Poland

Zwole (Poland)

Kpueuit Pir - JbBiB
Kpueoit Por//bBiB

JNonywaHka!
Paxis

CTpuit

XapbkoB
XycT,3akapnaTtbe

06 ee KOJIMYECTBO YHYaCTHUKOB: 61
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(3.3%)
(3.3%)
(3.3%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)
(1.6%)

MAXX bike YXoBkBa 2017 - Pe3ynbTaThl
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http://bikeportal.org.ua/6073
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